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Project 
Name: 

1st Street and Rose Avenue Storm Sewer 
Swisher, IA 

 

HR Green Job No.:  10130127 

 
Filing 
Sealed 
Proposals 
Date/Time: Monday, September 22, 2025 @10:00 AM CDST 

 

 
 

Location: 

City Hall 
66 Second Stret SW 
Swisher, IA 52338 

  
 

  
 

 

Contractor  
 

Email 
 

Phone 
Date link was 

emailed  

 

Preferred Bidder Status 
(Prime, Sub, Vendor, Not 

Bidding) 

City of Swisher, IA swisher2@southslope.net O: 319.857.4539 09.09.25 Not Bidding 

Dodge Data chris.allen@construction.com N/A 09.09.25 
 

Not Bidding 

Iowa League of Cities uploaded to website O: 515.244.7282 09.09.25 
 

Not Bidding 

MBI 
CAdams@mbi.build / 

 mbiplanroom-dsm@mbionline.com 
O: 515.402.9858 09.09.25 

 

Not Bidding 

Triple B Construction Corp. brad@triplebconstructionia.com O: 563.732.3478 09.09.25  

Pirc-Tobin cjarnold@pirctobin.com O: 319.842.2130  09.09.25  

 

Electronic Plans/Specs can be 
requested via email -

kellijo.ernst@hrgreen.com 
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Contractor  
 

Email 
 

Phone 
Date link was 

emailed  

 

Preferred Bidder Status 
(Prime, Sub, Vendor, Not 

Bidding) 

Tschiggfrie Excavating Co. quotes@tschiggfrie.net O: 563.557.7450 09.09.25 Prime 

Maxwell Construction, Inc. tglandorf@maxwellconstructioninc.com O: 319.354.5858 09.09.25  

Dave Schmitt Construction ben@daveschmittconstruction.com O: 319.365.8669 09.09.25  

Cornerstone Excavating office@cstoneinc.com O: 319.653.3957 09.09.25  

Corum Construction richcorum@gmail.com O: 319.929.9711 09.09.25  

Eastern Iowa Excavating & Concrete, 

LLC  

 

mgomez@easterniowaexcavating.com O: 563-852-5120 09.10.25 Prime 

Allied Solution Enterprise contracts@alliedsolutionenterprise.com O: 877-328-4432 09.10.25  

Country Materials Corp. tara.odonnell@countymaterials.com O: 319.358.6960 09.10.25  

Concrete State rbangs@concretestate.org O: 515.983.0606 09.10.25 Not Bidding 

Rathje Construction Co. APfab@rathjeconstruction.com O: 319-377-3179 09.11.25 Prime 

Shift Companies j.holland@shiftgcc.com O: 319.440.9676 09.11.25  
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Contractor  
 

Email 
 

Phone 
Date link was 

emailed  

 

Preferred Bidder Status 
(Prime, Sub, Vendor, Not 

Bidding) 

Boomerang Corp. dawnk@boomerangcorp.com O: 319.462.4435  09.12.25 Prime 

Service Signing, LC allison@servicesigning.com O: 319.404.5312 09.12.25  

Synergy Contracting LLC MRogers@synergycontracting.net O: 515.724.4889 09.15.25  

DSG Supply benjamin.williams@dsgsupply.com O: 515.576.7239 09.15.25  

Valentine Construction Company sam@vcc.works O: 563.543.4299 09.15.25  

BWC Companies b.hansen@bwc-co.com O: 319.499.8039 09.16.25  

Schrader Tiling & Terrain, LLC accounting@schradertiling.com O: 319.446.7424 09.17.25  

Select Signing, Inc selectsigninginc@gmail.com O: 319.440.0929 09.19.25  

Brecke Mechanical Contractors brendan.klein-glessner@brecke.com O: 319.560.3571 09.19.25  

 


